4.2.1.6 Edition 11.11
$*$
Product brochure · GB
• Precision differential pressure switch
• Monitoring of air, flue gas and other non-aggressive gases
• High switching point stability
• Switching point selection via hand wheel

-40 to +85°C (-40 to +185°F).
Weight: 200 g (7.05 oz).
Type code
Code Description
DL Air pressure switch
3,3
3,5
4,5
5,1
8
10
11
16
24
40
Adjusting range
20 – 330 Pa
30 – 350 Pa
30 – 500 Pa
100 – 510 Pa
50 – 800 Pa
100 – 1000 Pa
100 – 1100 Pa
400 – 1600 Pa
200 – 2400 Pa
500 – 4000 Pa
K Tube connection and hand wheel for adjustment
T T-product
G Gold contacts
-1
-3
AMP plug connection
Electrical connection via screw terminals
K2
N
T
T2
Red/green pilot LED 24 V DC/AC
Blue pilot lamp 120 V AC
Blue pilot lamp 230 V AC
Red/green pilot LED 230 V AC
Electrical connection
DL..K-1 for wiring with an AMP plugs
DL..K-3 for wiring with screw terminals
COMBUSTION
Supply & Serve
Shop Online 330-474-3900
Email Twitter Facebook Google+ RSS Blog
Email: support_ab@combustion911.com
Twitter: https://twitter.com/#!/Combustion911
Facebook: http://www.facebook.com/pages/Combustion-911/320289271379136
Google+: https://plus.google.com/110266422260361160782/posts
RSS: http://www.combustion911.com/blog/feed
Blog: http://www.combustion911.com/blog
Online Shopping Cart: http://www.combustion911.com/cart